Area to be taken for Comepnsatory Afforestation ha 3 . 
' 

' Cost for compensatory affor,statlon (3,0 ha) • ha ; 3.0 30089S 902684 . 
Add 17.50% Departmental Chantes - 17.50% 157970 I 

Add 5% Contlgencv charges on CA 5% 45134 
I Total Compensatorv·arrorestation scheme Cost for 3.0 ha= 110S787 

. (Eleven Lakh Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Rut,ees onl r) 
Note:- -

1 Above scheme Is liable to correct is per lnstructJon/gulde lines Issued by the Govt. time to time. 

2 Any Bona fide mistake grammatical or other wise shall be liable to corrected. 
l . 

Deputy Conservat~orest 
Paryatl Forest Division, Shamshl, Kullu